04/26/24 11:45:57

GLEATON'S

Huge Peachtree City Estate Sale with Antiques, Appliances, & Nice Furniture

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 28 12:00am ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029

0030

Title

Plasma Pure By: Mitsubishi Air Purifier
Vintage Exercise Bike

Frigidaire Dryer

Foldy Table

Folding Table

Portable Folding Table

Whirlpool Washer "Cabrio Platinum"
TV Stand

Black Kitchen Aid Refrig. Top Freezer
Frigidaire Under Cabinet Microwave

Frigidaire Gas Stove W/Stainless Front (4)
Burner

Washer - "Fisher And Paykel"

Apollo p - 2200 Series Color Inkjet Printer Still
In Box

Whirlpool Dryer

Small Rall - Around Cart 30"x25 tall
Small Childs Sink Table

Black Buffet/Broyhill

Dyson Upright Vacuum "Dyson Ball"
(4) Drawer Metal File Cabinet
Antique Door Solid Wood

wWall Mount T.V. Stand Omnimount
Wall Mount T.V. Stand Bracket
Roll Away Folding Bed W/Mattress
Bowflex Strength + Fitness

Set Of (8) Contemporary Stainless Steel
Back/Metal Dark Grey Legs And Covered Seat
Chairs

2 Cycle Troy Bilt Jumpstart Weed Eater

Vintage Venetian Gold Hand Painted Pedestal
Murano Candy Dish

Set Of (4) Chinese Terracotta Soldiers Warrior

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 11 8:00pm ET

Lot
0031

0032
0033

0034

0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040

0041

0042

0043

0044
0045

0046

0047
0048

0049

0050
0051

0052

Title

PR Of Glass Top Dark Wood/Brass Accent
Teak Style End Tables Side Tables
PR Of Small Cherub Base Side/End Tables

Slightly Damaged Corner Vintage Wooden
Hand Carved Covered Seat Chair

PR Of Heavy Metal Contemporary Style Bar
Stool/Workshop

Vintage Home painted Hurricane Electric Lamp
Decorative Glass Etched Bottles - Set Of 4

Vintage Side/Accent Table With Very Ornate
hand Carved Top Trim And Footed Legs

Small Waverly Pattern Skirted Footstool
Pier 1 Imports Nice Cabinet

Vintage Low/High Back Hand Carved Wooden
Covered Velvet Caster Chair

Antique Gold Velvet Covered Armed Accent
Chair Hand Wood Carved

Vintage Armed Gold Velvet Hand Carved
Accent Chair

High Back Velvet Covered Wooden Legs
Vintage Chair
Wooden Childs Rocker

Large Hand Painted Vintage Oriental
Planter/Pot/V ase

Black Wood (1) Drawer Side Table With
Bottom Shelf

Black Wood/Metal Legs Round Side Table

Vintage Hand Painted Chinese Porcelain
Figurine

Vintage It And Painted Chinese Porcelain
Figurine

Oriental Glass Decorative Flower Planter

"Toyo" Porcelain Set Of (3)
Canister/Vase/Bowl

Large Oriental/Mother Of Pearl Hand Carved
Detail Chest/Armoire



Lot
0053

0054

0055

0056

0057

0058
0059

0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065

0067
0068
0069

0070
0071

0072

0400
0401
0402

Title

Vintage Metal Tray/T.V. Tray With Wooden
Bamboo L ook Stand

Antique Early Style Bronze Cupid With marble
Base

Vintage Chest/Desk (3) Drawers Original
Hardware Fold Down Top

Antique Early Style Bronze Cupid With Marble
Base

Vintage Italian Wood Back Covered Seat
Accent Chair

Vintage Wooden Chair

PR Of Large Antique Italian Tole + Glass
Candelabra

Pair Of Large Oriental Gold Trim Vases

V GUC Japanese Byobu Chinese Hand Painted
Ducks In Flight 4 Panel Folding Screen

Large Foam Fiber Planter/Ern
Brass Ornate Handles Fireplace Tool Set
Large Vintage Hand Painted Horse Wooden

Set Of (2) Oak Ladder Back Vintage
Farmhouse Kitchen Chairs

Set Of (4) Tan Suede Covered Dining Chairs
Set Of (4) Covered Stretch Dining Chairs

PR Of Large Oriental Glass Wood Pedestal
Vintage Lamps

PR OF Vintage Brass Lamps

Long Nice Wooden Sofa Table With Shell
Detail

American Drew Side Buffet Table/Shell Detail
Brass Hardware (4) Drawers Solid Wood
Round Farmhouse Dining Table

Thomasville Dining Table and Chairs
Antique Square Dining Table

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.
15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

2/3

04/26/24 11:45:57



04/26/24 11:45:57

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. IF pick up is not done during the time frame, buyer will be
made a consignor and items sold and buyer/consignor will receive proceeds minus Gleaton's fees.
Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3



