

Huge Peachtree City Estate Sale with Antiques, Appliances, & Nice Furniture

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 28 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 11 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0002	Plasma Pure By: Mitsubishi Air Purifier	0031	PR Of Glass Top Dark Wood/Brass Accent
0003	Vintage Exercise Bike		Teak Style End Tables Side Tables
0004	Frigidaire Dryer	0032	PR Of Small Cherub Base Side/End Tables
0005	Foldy Table	0033	Slightly Damaged Corner Vintage Wooden Hand Carved Covered Seat Chair
0006		0034	PR Of Heavy Metal Contemporary Style Bar
0007	Portable Folding Table		Stool/Workshop
0008	Whirlpool Washer "Cabrio Platinum"	0035	Vintage Home painted Hurricane Electric Lamp
0009	TV Stand	0036	Decorative Glass Etched Bottles - Set Of 4
0010	Black Kitchen Aid Refrig. Top Freezer	0037	Vintage Side/Accent Table With Very Ornate
0011	Frigidaire Under Cabinet Microwave		hand Carved Top Trim And Footed Legs
0012	Frigidaire Gas Stove W/Stainless Front (4)	0038	Small Waverly Pattern Skirted Footstool
	Burner	0039	Pier 1 Imports Nice Cabinet
0013	Washer - "Fisher And Paykel"	0040	Vintage Low/High Back Hand Carved Wooden
0014	Apollo p - 2200 Series Color Inkjet Printer Still		Covered Velvet Caster Chair
004	In Box	0041	Antique Gold Velvet Covered Armed Accent
	Whirlpool Dryer		Chair Hand Wood Carved
0016		0042	Vintage Armed Gold Velvet Hand Carved Accent Chair
0017	Small Childs Sink Table	0042	
	Black Buffet/Broyhill	0043	High Back Velvet Covered Wooden Legs Vintage Chair
0020	Dyson Upright Vacuum "Dyson Ball"	0044	Wooden Childs Rocker
0021	(4) Drawer Metal File Cabinet		Large Hand Painted Vintage Oriental
0022	Antique Door Solid Wood	0010	Planter/Pot/Vase
0023	Wall Mount T.V. Stand Omnimount	0046	Black Wood (1) Drawer Side Table With
0024	Wall Mount T.V. Stand Bracket		Bottom Shelf
0025	Roll Away Folding Bed W/Mattress	0047	Black Wood/Metal Legs Round Side Table
0026	Bowflex Strength + Fitness	0048	Vintage Hand Painted Chinese Porcelain
0027	Set Of (8) Contemporary Stainless Steel		Figurine
	Back/Metal Dark Grey Legs And Covered Seat Chairs	0049	Vintage It And Painted Chinese Porcelain Figurine
0028	2 Cycle Troy Bilt Jumpstart Weed Eater	0050	Oriental Glass Decorative Flower Planter
0029	Vintage Venetian Gold Hand Painted Pedestal Murano Candy Dish	0051	"Toyo" Porcelain Set Of (3) Canister/Vase/Bowl
0030	Set Of (4) Chinese Terracotta Soldiers Warrior	0052	Large Oriental/Mother Of Pearl Hand Carved Detail Chest/Armoire

Lot	Title		
0053	Vintage Metal Tray/T.V. Tray With Wooden Bamboo Look Stand		
0054	Antique Early Style Bronze Cupid With marble Base		
0055	Vintage Chest/Desk (3) Drawers Original Hardware Fold Down Top		
0056	Antique Early Style Bronze Cupid With Marble Base		
0057	Vintage Italian Wood Back Covered Seat Accent Chair		
0058	Vintage Wooden Chair		
0059	PR Of Large Antique Italian Tole + Glass Candelabra		
0060	Pair Of Large Oriental Gold Trim Vases		
0061	VGUC Japanese Byobu Chinese Hand Painted Ducks In Flight 4 Panel Folding Screen		
0062	Large Foam Fiber Planter/Ern		
0063	Brass Ornate Handles Fireplace Tool Set		
0064	Large Vintage Hand Painted Horse Wooden		
0065	Set Of (2) Oak Ladder Back Vintage Farmhouse Kitchen Chairs		
0067	Set Of (4) Tan Suede Covered Dining Chairs		
0068	Set Of (4) Covered Stretch Dining Chairs		
0069	PR Of Large Oriental Glass Wood Pedestal Vintage Lamps		
0070	PR OF Vintage Brass Lamps		

0400 Round Farmhouse Dining Table

0401 Thomasville Dining Table and Chairs

0071 Long Nice Wooden Sofa Table With Shell

0072 American Drew Side Buffet Table/Shell Detail Brass Hardware (4) Drawers Solid Wood

0402 Antique Square Dining Table

PAYMENT DUE:

Detail

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards. 15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. IF pick up is not done during the time frame, buyer will be made a consignor and items sold and buyer/consignor will receive proceeds minus Gleaton's fees. Delivery: Delivery is Free in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**